4259EL51G00136 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4259EL51G00136 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4259EL51G00136
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION IO NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 175203 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.598" (15.20mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL -
LENGTH 1.360" (34.54mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.039" (1.00mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4259EL51G00136
Part Number: 4259EL51G00136
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description IO NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 175203 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4259EL51G00136.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4259EL51G00136
4259EL51G00136.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
42594-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  110 FASTON RECEPTACLE
In stock:  2721366 pcs
RFQ
4259-63
Manufacturers:  Peregrine Semiconductor
Description:  IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM SC70-6
In stock:  124860 pcs
RFQ
42599-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN QC RCPT 18-22AWG 0.250
In stock:  224575 pcs
RFQ
4259-4-00-80-00-00-03-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN PC PIN CIRC
In stock:  186469 pcs
RFQ
425F11A019M6608
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 19.6608MHZ 10PF SMD
In stock:  170931 pcs
RFQ
425D01000
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH HARDWARE
In stock:  100392 pcs
RFQ
425F11A016M0000
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 10PF SMD
In stock:  159071 pcs
RFQ
4259EE51K00220
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
In stock:  65006 pcs
RFQ
425F11A019M2000
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 19.2000MHZ 10PF SMD
In stock:  162107 pcs
RFQ
4259-7SYGSURW/S530-A3/R2/S1259
Manufacturers:  Everlight Electronics
Description:  LED
In stock:  3511 pcs
RFQ
425F11A018M4320
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 18.4320MHZ 10PF SMD
In stock:  191695 pcs
RFQ
425F11A020M0000
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 10PF SMD
In stock:  194328 pcs
RFQ